1076 (URRTER SERSON) et 77

DAY DATE
TUE  4/7

THU 4/16
TUE  4/21
TUE  4/28
TUE 5/12
WED 5/13
TUE 5/26
TUE 6/9

TUE 6/30

THU 7/2

OPP
ROYALS
ORIOLES
ASTROS
RAYS
ANGELS
ANGELS
NATIONALS
YANKEES
RANGERS
WHITE SOX

DAY
TUE
THU
SUN
TUE
THU
TUE
THU
TUE
THU
TUE

DATE
7/21
7/23
8/2
8/4
8/6
8/18
8/20
9/1
9/3
9/15

OPP
TWINS
TWINS
D’BACKS
METS
METS
GIANT
GIANTS
BLUE JAYS
BLUE JAYS
WHITE SOX




