

## 2026 QUARTER SEASON Quarter D

DAY	DATE	OPP	DAY	DATE	OPP
TUE	4/7	ROYALS	TUE	7/21	<b>TWINS</b>
THU	4/16	ORIOLES	THU	7/23	<b>TWINS</b>
TUE	4/21	ASTROS	SUN	8/2	<b>D'BACKS</b>
TUE	4/28	RAYS	TUE	8/4	METS
TUE	5/12	ANGELS	THU	8/6	METS
WED	5/13	ANGELS	TUE	8/18	GIANT
TUE	5/26	NATIONALS	THU	8/20	GIANTS
TUE	6/9	YANKEES	TUE	9/1	<b>BLUE JAYS</b>
TUE	6/30	RANGERS	THU	9/3	<b>BLUE JAYS</b>
THU	7/2	WHITE SOX	TUE	9/15	WHITE SOX